
3050

NA

18.
25

86

11.4
73.81 17.

8

86

86

137

93NYC Digital Tax Map .

0 0.0250.050.075 0.10.0125
Feet

Legend
Streets
Miscellaneous Text

C Possession Hooks
Boundary Lines

C Lot Face Possession Hooks
Regular
Underwater
Tax Lot Polygon
Condo Number
Tax Block Polygon

305
0

3038

305
0

30
37

3053

3049

Bronx Block: 3050 Inset: 1

Effective Date         : 04-17-2015 08:47:43
End Date                : CurrentEnd Date                : 06-18-2019 11:34:48


